
 

ALL DIRECTION 
LADDERS 

ALL DIRECTION LADDERS 
MOVES LATERALLY TO FIT IN TIGHT CORNERS AND CLOSE TO SHELVES  

• Pivots in its own radius 
• Unique five caster design 
• 350 lbs. capacity, 14” Deep top step 
• Standard finish grey powder coat 
• Easy to use footpedal activated lockstep 
• Abrasive mat standard or specify alternate tread 
• Ships KD to reduce freight costs. EASY ASSEMBLY  

STEPS INCLUDING 
TOP STEP 

16" WIDE STEP

HEIGHT INCHES  

BASE 
W"xL"  

WGT 
Lbs.  

TOP 
STEP  

OVER 
ALL  

MODEL 
#  

6 STEP
7 STEP
8 STEP
24" WIDE STEP 
6 STEP
7 STEP
8 STEP
9 STEP 
10 STEP
11 STEP
12 STEP

24x49  110  60  93  PIP-6  
24x55  125  70  103  PIP-7  
24x61  140  80  113  PIP-8  
SANDRAILS
30x49  124  60  93  PIP-6-30  
30x55  141  70  103  PIP-7-30  
32x61  158  80  113  PIP-8-32  
32x68  175  90  123  PIP-9  
32x74  188  100  133  PIP-10  
32x80  205  110  143  PIP-11  
32x87  220  120  153  PIP-12  




